

HOUSE FLOOR AMENDMENT

Second Reading

BY REPRESENTATIVE Bird

- 1 Amend the Appropriations Committee Report, dated May 1, 2025, page
- 2 1, line 6, strike "INCLUDES" and substitute "MEANS".
- 3 Page 1, line 12, strike "AND" and substitute "OR".
- 4 Page 1, line 13, strike "OFFICERS;" and substitute "OFFICERS.".
- 5 Page 1, line 14, strike "INCLUDES" and substitute "MEANS".
- 6 Page 1, line 15, strike "RETENTION; AND" and substitute "RETENTION".
- 7 Page 1, line 16, strike "INCLUDES" and substitute "MEANS".
- 8 Page 1, line 20, strike "AND" and substitute "OR".

** *** ** *** **